AP734203-10 Sarek backpack
PU leather and polyester backpack with zipped compartments,
padded laptop (15") and tablet (10") compartment, padded back
and shoulder straps.
Product information
Item number AP734203-10
Product name backpack
Description
PU leather and polyester backpack with zipped compartments, padded laptop (15") and tablet (10")
compartment, padded back and shoulder straps.
Colour(s) black
Size 290×420×110 mm
Material(s) PU leather / Polyester
Individual product weight 375 g
Country of origin CN
Tariff number 4202929190
EAN Code 5996425836513
Product specific details
Packing details
Quantity 20 pcs
Gross weight 8.5 kg
Net weight 7.5 kg
Export carton dimensions 46 x 63 x 33 cm
Cubage 0.09563 m3
Printing info
Position:
II. Below zip
Technology:
TC
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
180mm x 100mm
Position:
II. Below zip
Technology:
DTC
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
180mm x 100mm
Position:
I. Above zip
Technology:
TC
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
180mm x 180mm
Position:
I. Above zip
Technology:
DTC
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
180mm x 180mm
Other colours
1/1